School Name

District

340491250130001
050162190170002
190222040260002
190222040260005
050162190170003
050162110170002
050162070170001
050162110170001
190222040260001
190220870170002
150162990250764
150162990250796
050162110170006
150162990250030
340491280160004
150162990250794
050162250170002
050162250170001
480723230260004
050162110170004
340492200260004
190222030260001
150162990250046
150162990250533
15016299025082C
190220870170003
150162990250037
190220870170004
150162990250829
310453010260001
190220870170001
150162990250022
31045300026201C
240473080260002
560992020220004
190220860170002
15016299025217C
310450460220005
150162990250027
050162140170004
170640050260001
340491210170001
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School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School

Adlai E Stevenson High School
Niles North High School

Neuqua Valley High School
Metea Valley High School

Niles West High School

Wm Fremd High School

Maine East High School

J B Conant High School
Waubonsie Valley High School
Glenbard North High School
Young Magnet High School
Payton College Preparatory HS
Hoffman Estates High School
Mather High School

Vernon Hills High School
Northside College Preparatory Hs
Glenbrook South High School
Glenbrook North High School
Dunlap High School
Schaumburg High School
Barrington High School
Naperville Central High School
Von Steuben Metro Science HS
Jones College Prep High School
CICS - Northtown Campus
Glenbard West High School
Senn High School

Glenbard South High School
Uplift Community High School
Central High School

Glenbard East High School
Thomas Kelly College Preparatory
Cambridge Lakes Charter School
Oswego East High School
Plainfield East High School
Hinsdale South High School
Chicago Math & Sci Elem Charter
South Elgin High School

Lane Technical High School
John Hersey High School
Normal Community High School
Warren Township High School

Adlai E Stevenson HSD 125

Niles Twp HSD 219
Indian Prairie CUSD 204
Indian Prairie CUSD 204
Niles Twp HSD 219
Township HSD 211
Maine Township HSD 207
Township HSD 211
Indian Prairie CUSD 204
Glenbard Twp HSD 87
City of Chicago SD 299
City of Chicago SD 299
Township HSD 211
City of Chicago SD 299
CHSD 128

City of Chicago SD 299
Glenbrook HSD 225
Glenbrook HSD 225
Dunlap CUSD 323
Township HSD 211
Barrington CUSD 220
Naperville CUSD 203
City of Chicago SD 299
City of Chicago SD 299
City of Chicago SD 299
Glenbard Twp HSD 87
City of Chicago SD 299
Glenbard Twp HSD 87
City of Chicago SD 299
Central CUSD 301
Glenbard Twp HSD 87
City of Chicago SD 299
CUSD 300

CUSD 308

Plainfield SD 202
Hinsdale Twp HSD 86
City of Chicago SD 299
SD U-46

City of Chicago SD 299
Township HSD 214
McLean County USD 5
Warren Twp HSD 121



050162070170004
050162030170002
340490950260001
190221080160001
150162990250047
050162140170008
050162030170001
060162340160001
390550020260001
190220880160002
340491280160002
090100040260001
190222000260021
050162140170002
310453000260004
560992020220003
150162990250042
651089010800001
050162110170003
090100040260002
340491270160001
150162990250035
150162990250857
050162140170005
310453030260012
310453000260003
56099365U260007
150162990250043
150162990250001
190220990160002
310453030260011
050162140170007
440631580220002
070162300130001
041012050250002
190222010260001
190220990160001
050162140170006
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School
School
School
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School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
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School
School
School
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School
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Maine West High School

New Trier Township H S Northfield
Lake Zurich High School

Lake Park High School
Lincoln Park High School
Buffalo Grove High School
New Trier Township H S Winnetka
Ridgewood Comm High School
Maroa-Forsyth Senior High Sch
Willowbrook High School
Libertyville High School
Centennial High School
Wheaton North High School
Elk Grove High School

Harry D Jacobs High School
Plainfield North High School
Sullivan High School
University High School
Palatine High School

Central High School

Grayslake Central High School
Roosevelt High School
Westinghouse High School
Prospect High School

St Charles North High School
Hampshire High School
Bolingbrook High School

Taft High School
Amundsen High School

Comm H S Dist 99 - South High Sch
St Charles East High School
Rolling Meadows High School
Huntley High School

Carl Sandburg High School
Rockford East High School
Westmont High School

Comm H S Dist 99 - North H S
Wheeling High School

Maine Township HSD 207
New Trier Twp HSD 203
Lake Zurich CUSD 95
Lake Park CHSD 108
City of Chicago SD 299
Township HSD 214
New Trier Twp HSD 203
Ridgewood CHSD 234
Maroa Forsyth CUSD 2
DuPage HSD 88

CHSD 128

Champaign CUSD 4
CUSD 200

Township HSD 214
CUSD 300

Plainfield SD 202

City of Chicago SD 299
ISU Laboratory Schools
Township HSD 211
Champaign CUSD 4
Grayslake CHSD 127
City of Chicago SD 299
City of Chicago SD 299
Township HSD 214

St Charles CUSD 303
CUSD 300

Valley View CUSD 365U
City of Chicago SD 299
City of Chicago SD 299
CHSD 99

St Charles CUSD 303
Township HSD 214

Huntley Community School District 158

Cons HSD 230
Rockford SD 205
CUSD 201

CHSD 99
Township HSD 214



