RCDTS	Туре	School Name	District
340491250130001	School	Adlai E Stevenson High School	Adlai E Stevenson HSD 125
050162190170002	School	Niles North High School	Niles Twp HSD 219
190222040260002	School	Neuqua Valley High School	Indian Prairie CUSD 204
190222040260005	School	Metea Valley High School	Indian Prairie CUSD 204
050162190170003	School	Niles West High School	Niles Twp HSD 219
050162110170002	School	Wm Fremd High School	Township HSD 211
050162070170001	School	Maine East High School	Maine Township HSD 207
050162110170001	School	J B Conant High School	Township HSD 211
190222040260001	School	Waubonsie Valley High School	Indian Prairie CUSD 204
190220870170002	School	Glenbard North High School	Glenbard Twp HSD 87
150162990250764	School	Young Magnet High School	City of Chicago SD 299
150162990250796	School	Payton College Preparatory HS	City of Chicago SD 299
050162110170006	School	Hoffman Estates High School	Township HSD 211
150162990250030	School	Mather High School	City of Chicago SD 299
340491280160004	School	Vernon Hills High School	CHSD 128
150162990250794	School	Northside College Preparatory Hs	City of Chicago SD 299
050162250170002	School	Glenbrook South High School	Glenbrook HSD 225
050162250170001	School	Glenbrook North High School	Glenbrook HSD 225
480723230260004	School	Dunlap High School	Dunlap CUSD 323
050162110170004	School	Schaumburg High School	Township HSD 211
340492200260004	School	Barrington High School	Barrington CUSD 220
190222030260001	School	Naperville Central High School	Naperville CUSD 203
150162990250046	School	Von Steuben Metro Science HS	City of Chicago SD 299
150162990250533	School	Jones College Prep High School	City of Chicago SD 299
15016299025082C	School	CICS - Northtown Campus	City of Chicago SD 299
190220870170003	School	Glenbard West High School	Glenbard Twp HSD 87
150162990250037	School	Senn High School	City of Chicago SD 299
190220870170004	School	Glenbard South High School	Glenbard Twp HSD 87
150162990250829	School	Uplift Community High School	City of Chicago SD 299
310453010260001	School	Central High School	Central CUSD 301
190220870170001	School	Glenbard East High School	Glenbard Twp HSD 87
150162990250022	School	Thomas Kelly College Preparatory	City of Chicago SD 299
31045300026201C	School	Cambridge Lakes Charter School	CUSD 300
240473080260002	School	Oswego East High School	CUSD 308
560992020220004	School	Plainfield East High School	Plainfield SD 202
190220860170002	School	Hinsdale South High School	Hinsdale Twp HSD 86
15016299025217C	School	Chicago Math & Sci Elem Charter	City of Chicago SD 299
310450460220005	School	South Elgin High School	SD U-46
150162990250027	School	Lane Technical High School	City of Chicago SD 299
050162140170004 170640050260001	School School	John Hersey High School Normal Community High School	Township HSD 214 McLean County USD 5
340491210170001	School	Warren Township High School	Warren Twp HSD 121
2404212101/0001	301001	Wallell Township Figh School	Mailell IMb 113D 151

050162070170004	School	Maine West High School	Maine Township HSD 207
050162030170002	School	New Trier Township H S Northfield	New Trier Twp HSD 203
340490950260001	School	Lake Zurich High School	Lake Zurich CUSD 95
190221080160001	School	Lake Park High School	Lake Park CHSD 108
150162990250047	School	Lincoln Park High School	City of Chicago SD 299
050162140170008	School	Buffalo Grove High School	Township HSD 214
050162030170001	School	New Trier Township H S Winnetka	New Trier Twp HSD 203
060162340160001	School	Ridgewood Comm High School	Ridgewood CHSD 234
390550020260001	School	Maroa-Forsyth Senior High Sch	Maroa Forsyth CUSD 2
190220880160002	School	Willowbrook High School	DuPage HSD 88
340491280160002	School	Libertyville High School	CHSD 128
090100040260001	School	Centennial High School	Champaign CUSD 4
190222000260021	School	Wheaton North High School	CUSD 200
050162140170002	School	Elk Grove High School	Township HSD 214
310453000260004	School	Harry D Jacobs High School	CUSD 300
560992020220003	School	Plainfield North High School	Plainfield SD 202
150162990250042	School	Sullivan High School	City of Chicago SD 299
651089010800001	School	University High School	ISU Laboratory Schools
050162110170003	School	Palatine High School	Township HSD 211
090100040260002	School	Central High School	Champaign CUSD 4
340491270160001	School	Grayslake Central High School	Grayslake CHSD 127
150162990250035	School	Roosevelt High School	City of Chicago SD 299
150162990250857	School	Westinghouse High School	City of Chicago SD 299
050162140170005	School	Prospect High School	Township HSD 214
310453030260012	School	St Charles North High School	St Charles CUSD 303
310453000260003	School	Hampshire High School	CUSD 300
56099365U260007	School	Bolingbrook High School	Valley View CUSD 365U
150162990250043	School	Taft High School	City of Chicago SD 299
150162990250001	School	Amundsen High School	City of Chicago SD 299
190220990160002	School	Comm H S Dist 99 - South High Sch	CHSD 99
310453030260011	School	St Charles East High School	St Charles CUSD 303
050162140170007	School	Rolling Meadows High School	Township HSD 214
440631580220002	School	Huntley High School	Huntley Community School District 158
070162300130001	School	Carl Sandburg High School	Cons HSD 230
041012050250002	School	Rockford East High School	Rockford SD 205
190222010260001	School	Westmont High School	CUSD 201
190220990160001	School	Comm H S Dist 99 - North H S	CHSD 99
050162140170006	School	Wheeling High School	Township HSD 214